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INDIAN SCHOOL OF LUSAKA
CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 6530002

\ +260 960 709 033 Plot No 13964, Chainama Road,
@ www.indianschooloflusaka.com Olympia Patk ;
(@ info@indianschooloflusaka.com P.0. Box 33732, Lusaka, Zambia.

School Calendar 2025-2026
Term One
Month Date Day Activity
April 22 |Tuesday |School reopens
April 28 |[Monday |KKDay-PH 6
May 1 |Thursday |Labour Day - PH
May 26 |Monday  |Africa Freedom Day - PH 20
July 7 |Monday PH- Heroes' Day 21
July 8 |[Tuesday [PH- Unity Day 7 54 days
July 11 |Friday Last Day for T1 Holidays as from 14 July — 08 August
Term Two
Month Date |Day Activity 5
August 11 |Monday  |School reopens 14
August 15  |Friday Indian Independece - Holiday 22
October 2 |Thursday |Gandhi Jayanthi- Holiday 17
October 20-24 Mid-Term Break 20 78 days
December [ 5 |Friday  [LastDayfor Term 2 Holidays as from 09 December- 10 January
Term Three
Month Date |Day Activity
January-2026] 12 |Monday School reopens 15
January 26 |Monday  |Republic Day - Holiday
March 9 |Monday |PH-Women's Day 20
March 12 |Thursday |PH- Youth Day 19
March 20 |Fricay  [Eid - Holiday 2 56 days
April 2 [Thursday |Last Day for Term 3 Holidays as from 03 April- 17 April
School re-opens on Monday 20™ April 2026
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